
MDUSBC Bowl For The Cure Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Wednesday, April 01, 2020 060 Don Krause 50$      Billy Parent Shannon Rowe John Vorpagel 4/7/2020
Thursday, April 02, 2020 452 Randy Tambourine 50$      Brandon Tambourine Phil Sarkissian Randy Tambourine 4/7/2020

Friday, April 03, 2020 182 M. J. Duhl 150$    Edith Murphy Tez Halthon Ann Block 4/7/2020
Saturday, April 04, 2020 501 Laura Rogers 50$      Milo Hayes Kathy Strobl Libbi Fletcher 4/7/2020

Sunday, April 05, 2020 767 Debbie Brown 50$      Evan Suokas Michael Italia Libbi Fletcher 4/7/2020
Monday, April 06, 2020 818 Tammy Vettraino 100$    Kristen Moran Richard McClelland Dan Poland 4/14/2020

Tuesday, April 07, 2020 924 MaryAnn Johnson 50$      Larry Banasky Shirlee Crum Ann Block 4/14/2020
Wednesday, April 08, 2020 409 Anne Grabb-Almeida 50$      Anne Grabb-Almeida Anne Grabb-Almeida Marti Marshall 4/14/2020

Thursday, April 09, 2020 134 Claudia Vorpagel 50$      Claudia Vorpagel Claudia Vorpagel John Vorpagel 4/14/2020
Friday, April 10, 2020 326 Lynda Morris 150$    Geneva Blackman Shannon Ranilovich Pat Klix 4/14/2020

Saturday, April 11, 2020 636 Mike Wilka 50$      Stephen Krywy John Roelans Ashley Krywy 4/14/2020
Sunday, April 12, 2020 580 George Bresinski 50$      George Bresinski Dan Poland George Bresinski 4/14/2020
Monday, April 13, 2020 830 Lisa Edwards 100$    Bridget Lang Michael Faase Libbi Fletcher 4/21/2020

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 934 Nan Greeley 50$      Karen McLaurin Denise Niemasz Libbi Fletcher 4/21/2020
Wednesday, April 15, 2020 978 Jim Horton 50$      Jonathon Horton Jim Horton Jim Horton 4/21/2020

Thursday, April 16, 2020 466 Randy Tambourine 50$      Patti Nedvidek Ray Carr Randy Tambourine 4/21/2020
Friday, April 17, 2020 168 Frank Robinson 150$    Novella Daniels Marty Janeski Vicki Ingham 4/21/2020

Saturday, April 18, 2020 063 Gwen Brooks 50$      Marv Bachert Bob Vannini John Vorpagel 4/21/2020
Sunday, April 19, 2020 886 Ashley Enos 50$      James Hardy Jr James Hardy Jr Vicki Ingham 4/21/2020
Monday, April 20, 2020 335 Pat Klix 100$    Pat Klix Pat Klix Pat Klix 4/28/2020

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 968 Pat Klix 50$      Pat Klix Pat Klix Pat Klix 4/28/2020
Wednesday, April 22, 2020 951 Pat Klix 50$      Pat Klix Nancy St Louis Pat Klix 4/28/2020

Thursday, April 23, 2020 267 George Bresinski 50$      Mike Cavicchio George Bresinski George Bresinski 4/28/2020
Friday, April 24, 2020 112 Mark Martin 150$    Andrea Holmes Marie Soza Mark Martin 4/28/2020

Saturday, April 25, 2020 988 Mark Martin 50$      Mark Martin Mark Martin Mark Martin 4/28/2020
Sunday, April 26, 2020 821 Melissa Schroeder 50$      Theresa Smith Terri Wood Dan Poland 4/28/2020
Monday, April 27, 2020 102 Kathy Pacteles 100$    Lisa Rodes Marie Soza Marti Marshall 5/5/2020

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 218 Irene Kaczor 50$      Roberta Faust Nancy Stasyk Libbi Fletcher 5/5/2020
Wednesday, April 29, 2020 435 Dan Lawrence 50$      Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 5/5/2020

Thursday, April 30, 2020 845 Michael Faase 50$      Lisa Edwards Bridget Lang Libbi Fletcher 5/5/2020


